Home » JUNIPER NETWORKS » Juniper NETWORKS AP33 Wireless Access Point Installation Guide
NETWORKS AP33 Wireless Access Point
Installation Guide
AP33 and AP32 Hardware
Juniper NETWORKS AP33 Wireless Access Point Installation
Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Warranty Information
The AP33 or AP32 family of Access Points comes with a limited lifetime warranty.
Ordering Information:
Access Points
AP33-US 802.11ax WiFi and BLE Array AP – Internal Antenna for the US Regulatory domain
AP33-WW 802.11ax WiFi and BLE Array AP – Internal Antenna for the WW Regulatory domain
AP32-US 802.11ax WiFi and BLE AP – Internal Antenna for the US Regulatory domain
AP32-WW 802.11ax WiFi and BLE AP – Internal Antenna for the WW Regulatory domain
AP32E-US 802.11ax WiFi and BLE AP – External Antenna for the US Regulatory domain
AP32E-WW 802.11ax WiFi and BLE AP – External Antenna for the WW Regulatory domain
Mounting brackets
APBR-U Universal AP Bracket for T-Rail and Drywall mounting for Indoor Access Points
APBR-T58 5/8-inch threaded rod bracket
APBR-M16 16mm threaded rod bracket
APBR-ADP-CR9 Adapter for channel rail and recessed 9/16” t-rail
APBR-ADP-RT15 Adapter for recessed 15/16″ t-rail
APBR-ADP-WS15 Adapter for recessed 1.5″ t-rail
APBR-ADP-T12 Adapter for 1/2-inch threaded rod
Regulatory Compliance Information:
This product and all interconnected equipment must be installed indoors within the same building, including the
associated LAN connections as defined by the 802.3at Standard.
Professional installation instructions